Project List

Walton County

Installment payments to the Walton Industrial Building Authority for the acquisition of the Public

Safety Complex
Transportation projects

Parks and recreation projects including the right to make installment payments to the Walton

County Public Facilities Authority for the acquisition of the Walnut Grove Park

Building projects

Water system improvements

Vehicle and major equipment acquisition
subtotal

City of Monroe

Public safety projects, vehicles, and equipment
Transportation projects

Monroe public facilities capital improvements
Parks capital improvements

subtotal

City of Loganville

Parks and recreation projects
Public safety projects

Public utility projects
Transportation projects
subtotal

City of Social Circle
Transportation projects
Water and sewer projects
Public safety projects

Parks and recreation projects
subtotal

City of Good Hope
Transportation projects
Parks and recreation projects
Building upgrades

subtotal

City of Walnut Grove

Vehicles and major equipment

Sewer expansion/infrastructure

Transportation, drainage, paving and sidewalk projects
Building upgrades

Parks and recreation projects

subtotal

City of Jersey

Transportation projects
Water system improvements
Building projects

Parks and recreation projects
subtotal

City of Between

Transportation projects

Building upgrades and improvements
subtotal

TOTAL

Estimated Costs of Projects

$34,560,000.00
$20,500,000.00

$13,000,000.00
$12,000,000.00
$3,500,000.00
$2,264,000.00

$85,824,000.00

$6,168,477.20
$6,168,477.20
$1,079,483.51
$2,004,755.09

$15,421,193.00

$255,026.12
$623,397.18
$5,440,557.22
$5,015,513.69

$11,334,494.21

$1,400,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$2,124,849.00

$413,482.60

$5,138,331.60

$192,609.96
$87,549.98
$70,039.98

$350,199.92

$36,500.00
$800,000.00
$433,676.00
$63,500.00
$32,000.39

$1,365,676.39

$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$75,823.56
$25,000.00

$150,823.56

$25,000.00
$390,281.32

$415,281.32

$120,000,000.00



	Sheet1

