Project List	Estimated Costs of Projects
Walton County	
Installment payments to the Walton Industrial Building Authority for the acquisition of the Public	
Safety Complex	\$34,560,000.00
Transportation projects	\$20,500,000.00
Parks and recreation projects including the right to make installment payments to the Walton	
County Public Facilities Authority for the acquisition of the Walnut Grove Park	\$13,000,000.00
Building projects	\$12,000,000.00
Water system improvements	\$3,500,000.00
Vehicle and major equipment acquisition	\$2,264,000.00
subtotal	\$85,824,000.00
City of Monroe	
Public safety projects, vehicles, and equipment	\$6,168,477.20
Transportation projects	\$6,168,477.20
Monroe public facilities capital improvements	\$1,079,483.51 \$2,004,755.09
Parks capital improvements subtotal	\$15,421,193.00
City of Loganville Parks and recreation projects	\$255,026.12
Public safety projects	\$623,397.18
Public utility projects	\$5,440,557.22
Transportation projects	\$5,015,513.69
subtotal	\$11,334,494.21
City of Social Circle	\$1,400,000.00
Transportation projects Water and sewer projects	\$1,400,000.00
Public safety projects	\$2,124,849.00
Parks and recreation projects	\$413,482.60
subtotal	\$5,138,331.60
City of Good Hope	
Transportation projects	\$192,609.96
Parks and recreation projects	\$87,549.98
Building upgrades	\$70,039.98
subtotal	\$350,199.92
City of Walnut Graya	
City of Walnut Grove Vehicles and major equipment	\$36,500.00
Sewer expansion/infrastructure	\$800,000.00
Transportation, drainage, paving and sidewalk projects	\$433,676.00
Building upgrades	\$63,500.00
Parks and recreation projects	\$32,000.39
subtotal	\$1,365,676.39
City of Jersey	
Transportation projects	\$25,000.00
Water system improvements	\$25,000.00
Building projects	\$75,823.56
Parks and recreation projects	\$25,000.00
subtotal	\$150,823.56
City of Between	
Transportation projects	\$25,000.00
Building upgrades and improvements	\$390,281.32
subtotal	\$415,281.32
TOTAL	\$120,000,000.00